Golf - Club Deinster Muhle

Gesamtauswertung der Monatspreise 2014

Rang
Brutto
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R.Beckmann /28.12.2014

Name

Oltmann, Sven
Wittmoser, Stephan
Hoops, Oliver
Gohring, Peter
Roosen, Carsten
Bbéhme, Stefan
Ehrig, Andreas
Ries, Markus Ludwig
Wilmer, Daniel
Aumann, Manfred
Last, Udo
Kalmikidis, Lucas
Wawerek, Klaus
Héden, Gerhard v.d.
Tank, Sebastian
Wuttke, Cordula
Camp, Wolfgang
Saal, Franz
Wachter, Helge
Oltmann, Jan
Heuer, Christa
Hbéden, Martin v.d.
Saal, Heidi
Kaffka-Wittmoser, Kirsten
Kowalczyk, Horst
Prattinger, Ralf
Beckmann, Petra
Jacobs, Manfred
Stephan, Siegfried
Steffen, Gerhard
Buck, Karl-Heinz
Buck, Renate

Kost, Friedhelm
Schapermeier, Achim
Schapermeier, Sabine
Waéchter, Ana Maria
Sumfleth, Marco
Bargsten, Ulrich
Schuback, Jurgen
Stodtko, Zalika
Wendt, Ronald
Beckmann, Reiner
Hahn, Dr. Friedhelm
Moller, Peter
Schuster, Jens
Walter, Silvia

Punkte

117
109
102
100
95
94
89
82
80
63
60
46
46
44
34
31
28
24
23
16
12
12
10
10
10
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3,1

8,3

8,4

6,9

6,0

9,7

7.4

7.8
10,3
12,2
13,4
14,2
12,7
12,6
17,9
19,1
21,8
15,7
13,5
23,8
14,4
19,9
21,7
31,2
14,7
24.6
19,9
18,2
19,5
20,8
24,7
23,9
21,0
20,1
33,0
30,0
222
26,9
26,5
24.8
30,1
19,0
25,7
20,7
24,1
32,1
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Golf - Club Deinster Muhle

Gesamtauswertung der Monatspreise 2014

Rang

Name

Netto Gruppe A (HCP 0 - 12,6)
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Netto Gruppe B (HCP 12,7 - 19.1)

Wittmoser, Stephan
Oltmann, Sven
Hoops, Oliver
Wilmer, Daniel
Ries, Markus Ludwig
Bdhme, Stefan
Hoéden, Gerhard v.d.
Gohring, Peter
Aumann, Manfred
Roosen, Carsten
Ehrig, Andreas
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Netto Gruppe C (HCP 19,2 - 23,9)

Wuttke, Cordula
Last, Udo
Waéchter, Helge
Heuer, Christa
Tank, Sebastian
Wawerek, Klaus
Saal, Franz
Jacobs, Manfred
Kalmikidis, Lucas
Kowalczyk, Horst
Beckmann, Reiner
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Sumfleth, Marco
Camp, Wolfgang
Buck, Renate
Oltmann, Jan
Héden, Martin v.d.
Saal, Heidi
Beckmann, Petra
Kost, Friedhelm
Moller, Peter
Stephan, Siegfried
Schapermeier, Achim
Steffen, Gerhard

Netto Gruppe D (HCP 24,0 - 53)
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11
12

R.Beckmann /28.12.2014

Buck, Karl-Heinz
Wachter, Ana Maria
Walter, Silvia
Prattinger, Ralf
Schapermeier, Sabine
Hahn, Dr. Friedhelm
Wendt, Ronald
Stodtko, Zalika
Bargsten, Ulrich
Kaffka-Wittmoser, Kirsten
Schuster, Jens
Schuback, Jirgen

Punkte

87
58
56
54
46
46
37
27
26
22
21

1
40
37
37
37
36
24
15
11

0

0

77
61
59
44
32
22
19
11

1

0
0
0

63
1
40
34
32
29
26
17
13
10

6

5

8,3
3,1
8,4
10,3
7,8
9,7
12,6
6,9
12,2
6,0
7,4

19,1
13,4
13,5
14,4
17,9
12,7
15,7
18,2
14,2
14,7
19,0

22,2
21,8
23,9
23,8
19,9
21,7
19,9
21,0
20,7
19,5
20,1
20,8

24,7
30,0
32,1
24,6
33,0
25,7
30,1
24,8
26,9
31,2
241
26,5
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Golf - Club Deinster Muhle
- Monatspreis 2014 Gesamt -

Brutto Name Anz
117 Oltmann, Sven 6
109  Wittmoser, Stephan 8
102  Hoops, Oliver 9
100  Gohring, Peter 6
95 Roosen, Carsten 8
94 Bdéhme, Stefan 9
89 Ehrig, Andreas 6
82 Ries, Markus Ludwig 7
80 Wilmer, Daniel 7
69 Schierwagen, Bert 5
63 Aumann, Manfred 11
60 Last, Udo 9
59 Heidemann, Rene 4
46 Kalmikidis, Lucas 9
46 Wawerek, Klaus 6
44 Héden, Gerhard v.d. 8
44 PreiBler, Achim 4
44 Szubrych, Uwe 3
40 Grewe, Jorn 3
38 Neuhaus, Heiner 3
37 Radiger, Doris 5
36 Wiede, Helmut 2
34 Tank, Sebastian 10
34 Vollmers, Annelore 3
33 Gronau, Andree 3
31 Wuttke, Cordula 9
31 Ries, Britta 5
31 Suslik, Stefan 3
28 Camp, Wolfgang 6
28 Schnoor, Dieter 2
27 Schéfer, Antonia 3
24 Saal, Franz 9
23 Wachter, Helge 10
20 Kallert, Iris 5
20 Balczerowski, Joachim 3
20 Heimann, Peter 2
20 Kohrs, Frederik 1
20 Néhmer, Hartmut 1
19 Schafer, Dr. Ralf 3
18 Wiechmann, Thorsten 4
18 Schmidt-Stapel, Christian 3
18 Grotzke, Jean-Michele 1
18 Schierwagen, Marius 1
17 Wiebalck, Jens 2
16 Oltmann, Jan 6
16 Becker, Stefan 1
14 Neuhaus, Karin 1
13 Prattinger, Wolfgang 2
12 Heuer, Christa 7
12 Hbéden, Martin v.d. 7
12 Oltmann, Hannes 1
10 Saal, Heidi 10
10 Kaffka-Wittmoser, Kirsten 7

Netto  Name Anz.
87 Wittmoser, Stephan 8
77 Sumfleth, Marco 8
63 Buck, Karl-Heinz 10
61 Camp, Wolfgang 6
59 Buck, Renate 10
58 Oltmann, Sven 6
56 Hoops, Oliver 9
54 Wilmer, Daniel 7
46 Bdéhme, Stefan 9
46 Ries, Markus Ludwig 7
44 Oltmann, Jan 6
43 Balczerowski, Joachim 3
41 Wachter, Ana Maria 9
41 Wuttke, Cordula 9
41 Schinschke, Ronny 5
40 Last, Udo 9
40 Walter, Silvia 6
39 Kallert, Iris 5
37 Tank, Sebastian 10
37 Wachter, Helge 10
37 Hoden, Gerhard v.d. 8
37 Heuer, Christa 7
36 Wawerek, Klaus 6
36 Albers, Guido 5
36 Gronau, Andree 3
34 Prattinger, Ralf 7
32 Schapermeier, Sabine 10
32 Hbéden, Martin v.d. 7
32 Grewe, Jorn 3
29 Hahn, Dr. Friedhelm 6
28 Dubbels, Kai 3
27 Gohring, Peter 6
27 Grotowski, Jerzy 4
27 Wiechmann, Thorsten 4
26 Aumann, Manfred 11
26 Wendt, Ronald 7
25 Wiebalck, Jens 2
24 Saal, Franz 9
24 Neuhaus, Heiner 3
23 Sylvester, Thomas 3
22 Saal, Heidi 10
22 Roosen, Carsten 8
21 Ehrig, Andreas 6
21 Voigt, Dennis 5
21 Vollmers, Gerd 3
21 Szubrych, Ina 2
20 Merbach, Jirgen 3
20 Merbach, Ulrike 2
19 Beckmann, Petra 6
19 Ginther, Katrin 4
18 Mattern, Roland 4
18 Vollmers, Annelore 3
18 Wiebalck, Carina 3
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Brutto

Name

Golf - Club Deinster Mihle
- Monatspreis 2014 Gesamt -
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Kowalczyk, Horst
Kallert, Dr. Joachim
Hillebrand, Friedrich
Nehlsen, Herbert
Stahler, Dr. Ralph
Grotowski, Jerzy
Gilinther, Katrin
Sierwald, Frank
Prattinger, Ralf
Steffens, Sina
Beckmann, Petra
Jacobs, Manfred
Stephan, Siegfried
Vollmers, Gerd
Pape, Torsten
Steffen, Gerhard
Moller, Martina
Hustedt, Ingrid
Buck, Karl-Heinz
Buck, Renate

Kost, Friedhelm
Sylvester, Thomas
Borgardt, Rolf
Brierley, Peter
Voigt, Dennis
Schapermeier, Achim

Schapermeier, Sabine

Wéachter, Ana Maria
Sumfleth, Marco
Bargsten, Ulrich
Schuback, Jirgen
Stodtko, Zalika
Wendt, Ronald
Beckmann, Reiner
Hahn, Dr. Friedhelm
Moller, Peter
Schuster, Jens
Walter, Silvia
Albers, Guido
Schinschke, Ronny
Stephan, Karin
Hirth, Frank
Mattern, Roland
Schmitz, Bernd
Dubbels, Kai
Kowalczyk, Anne
Meier, Stefan
Merbach, Jurgen
Wiebalck, Carina
Wobig, Karsten
Ahrens, Detlef
Corleis, Anita
Corleis, Peter
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Stand: 28.12.2014

Wobig, Karsten
Nehlsen, Herbert
Dede, Marko
Schmidt, Dr. Jens
Stodtko, Zalika
Radiger, Doris
Neuhaus, Karin
Jacobs, Manfred
Schmidt-Stapel, Christian
Sauer, Peter

Kallert, Dr. Joachim
Moller, Martina
Suslik, Stefan
Hecker, Werner
Steffens, Sina
Bargsten, Ulrich
Prattinger, Wolfgang
Ahrens, Detlef
Heimann, Peter
Tomforde, Johannes
Kohrs, Frederik
Noéhmer, Hartmut
Kalmikidis, Lucas
Kost, Friedhelm
Kaffka-Wittmoser, Kirsten
Hillebrand, Friedrich
Schierwagen, Bert
Szubrych, Uwe
Wiede, Helmut
PreiBler, Achim
Becker, Stefan
Schuster, Jens
Heidemann, Rene
Meier, Stefan
Cordes, Michael
Klindworth, Dirk
Pape, Torsten
Schuback, Jirgen
Kowalczyk, Anne
Drews, Karina
Heise, Horst

Heise, Margret
Grotzke, Jean-Michele
Hirth, Frank
Sierwald, Frank
Eichhorst, Bernd
Moller, Peter
Unterstenhofer, Victoria
Schapermeier, Achim
Steffen, Gerhard
Beckmann, Reiner
Kowalczyk, Horst
Stephan, Siegfried
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Brutto

Name

Golf - Club Deinster Mihle
- Monatspreis 2014 Gesamt -
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Drews, Karina
Drews, Thomas
Hecker, Werner
Heise, Horst

Heise, Margret
Hillebrand, Heike
Janetzki, Harald
Merbach, Ulrike
Szubrych, Ina
Tomforde, Johannes
Becker, Hannelore
Becker, Dr. Rainer
Bosch, Friedrich
Bdsch, Karin
Brunkhorst, Stefan
Cheetham, Michael
Cordes, Michael
Dede, Marko

Dietz, Ralf
Eichhorst, Bernd
Jungiereck, Thomas
Klindworth, Dirk
Monsees, Ute
Quell, Hans-Jurgen
Rieper, Klaus
Rochel, Christopher
Sangl, Cordula
Sangl, Dr. Franz
Sauer, Peter
Schmidt, Dr. Jens
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Ries, Britta
Stephan, Karin
Schmitz, Bernd
Schéfer, Antonia
Schafer, Dr. Ralf
Corleis, Anita
Corleis, Peter
Drews, Thomas
Hillebrand, Heike
Hustedt, Ingrid
Janetzki, Harald
Schnoor, Dieter
Becker, Hannelore
Becker, Dr. Rainer
Borgardt, Rolf
Bosch, Friedrich
Bosch, Karin
Brierley, Peter
Brunkhorst, Stefan
Cheetham, Michael
Dietz, Ralf
Jungiereck, Thomas
Monsees, Ute
Oltmann, Hannes
Quell, Hans-Jirgen
Rieper, Klaus
Rochel, Christopher
Sangl, Cordula
Sangl, Dr. Franz
Schierwagen, Marius
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Monatspreis Januar bis Dezember 2014

Stand: 28. Dezember 2014 ggf;;:m 23.02.130.03.127.04.111.05.129.06.127.07.131.08.} 28.09. 1 26.10.130.11.1 28.12.] Anz | Ergebnis
Ahrens Detlef 18,8 0 0 2 0
0 12 2 12
Albers, Guido 25 0 0 0 0 0 5 0
18 0 5 1 12 1 5 36
Aumann, Manfred 12,2 0 10 1 7 1141141 2 4 11 7 2 4 11 63
0 0 0 9 1141 0 0 0 3 0 0 11 26
Balczerowski, Joachim 19 0 10 10 3 20
20 7 16 3 43
Bargsten, Ulrich 26,9 0! 0 0 0 0 7 0
0 0 0 5 8 7 13
Becker, Hannelore 26,3 0 1 0
0 1 0
Becker, Dr. Rainer 19,1 0 1 0
0 1 0
Becker, Stefan 12,2 16 1 16
7 1 7
Beckmann, Petra 19,9 0 0 0 5 0 0 6 5
0 0 0 1941 0 0 6 19
Beckmann, Reiner 19 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0
Bdhme, Stefan 9,7 0 20 | 16 | 11 8 17 16 9 94
0 20 ¢ 3 0 0 16 0 9 46
Borgardt, Rolf 18 1 2
1 0
Bork, Jan-Hendrik 24,1 0 0
0 0
Bdsch, Friedrich 22,7 0 1 0
0 1 0
Bdsch, Karin 24,7 0 1 0
0 1 0
Brierley, Peter 18,7 2 1 2
0 1 0
Brunkhorst, Stefan 19,3 0 1 0
0 1 0
Buck, Karl-Heinz 24,7 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 2
2 12 1 1 4 6 | 18 9 0 0 14 | 10 63
Buck, Renate 23,9 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 2
2 0 {10} 0 | 141 19 0 0 0 14 | 10 59
Camp, Wolfgang 21,8 0 4 8 0 6 10 6 28
0 16 19 0 10 | 16 6 61
Cheetham, Michael 30,5 1 0
1 0
Cordes, Michael 26,3 0 1 0
6 1 6
Corleis, Anita 26,5 0 0 2 0
0 0 2 0
Corleis, Peter 39 0 0 2 0
0 0 2 0
Dede, Marko 40 0 1 0
18 1 18
Dietz, Ralf 28,9 0 1 0
0 1 0
Drews, Karina 29,1 0 2 0
4 2 4
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Monatspreis Januar bis Dezember 2014

Stand: 28. Dezember 2014 ggf;;:m 23.02.130.03.127.04.111.05.129.06.127.07.131.08.} 28.09. 1 26.10.130.11.1 28.12.] Anz | Ergebnis
Drews, Thomas 26,3 0 0 2 0
0 0 2 0
Dubbels, Kai 34,2 0 0 0 3 0
16 | 10 2 3 28
Ehrig, Andreas 7,4 18 17 10 1 12 16 16 6 89
0 1 0 0 8 12 6 21
Eichhorst, Bernd 21,8 0 1 0
2 1 2
Engelke, Ulrike ? 0 0
0 0
Gohring, Jan ? 0 0
0 0
Gohring, Peter 6,9 17 19 1 15 13 1 16 | 20 6 100
0 11 0 4 12 0 6 27
Grewe, Jorn 47 20 20 0 3 40
12 20 0 3 32
Gronau, Andree 11,2 6 9 18 3 33
14 2 20 3 36
Grotowski, Jerzy 17,8 0 01 0 8 4 8
0 0 { 131 14 4 27
Grotzke, Jean-Michele | 38 18 1 18
4 1 4
Gunther, Katrin 26,3 0 0 0 8 4 8
9 0 6 4 4 19
Hagen, Klaus-Dieter 19,1 0 0
0 0
Hahn, Dr. Friedhelm | 25,7 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0
0 18 1 0 0 11 0 6 29
Hecker, Werner 26,9 0 0 2 0
6 8 2 14
Heidemann, Rene 7,6 16 16 | 11 16 4 59
0 0 0 6 4 6
Heimann, Peter 13,5 20 0 2 20
12 1 0 2 12
Heise, Horst 15,5 0 0 2 0
4 0 2 4
Heise, Margret 22,9 0 0 2 0
4 0 2 4
Heuer, Christa 14,4 0 0 1 9 0 2 0 7 12
0 0 16 131 0 8 0 7 37
Hillebrand, Heike 35,4 0 0 2 0
0 0 2 0
Hillebrand, Friedrich 16,6 0 0 10 3 10
0 0 10 3 10
Hirth, Frank 19,8 0 0 0 0 4 0
3 0 0 0 4 3
Hdéden, Gerhard v.d. 12,6 0 10 0 i14 1 0 14 2 4 8 44
2 0 0 115! 0 20 0 0 8 37
Héden, Martin v.d. 19,9 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 12
8 0 0 0 i 16 0 8 7 32
Hoops, Oliver 8,4 0 8 4 18 1 17 1 17 1 16 | 18 16 9 102
0 8 0 9 113! 9 8 9 0 9 56
Hustedt, Ingrid 13,9 0 3 2 3
0 0 2 0
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Monatspreis Januar bis Dezember 2014

Stand: 28. Dezember 2014 ggf;;:m 23.02.130.03.127.04.111.05.129.06.127.07.131.08.} 28.09. 1 26.10.130.11.1 28.12.] Anz | Ergebnis
Jacobs, Manfred 18,2 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 7 4
4 0 0 0 0 11 0 7 15
Janetzki, Harald 21,8 0 0 2 0
0 0 2 0
Jungiereck, Thomas 44 0 1 0
0 1 0
Kaffka-Wittmos«Kirsten 31,2 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 7 10
0 0 0 0 0 0 10 7 10
Kallert, Iris 15,5 0 0 0 121 8 5 20
10 0 0 17 1 12 5 39
Kallert, Dr. Joachim 16,8 0 0 0 7 3 5 10
10 0 0 0 4 5 14
Kalmikidis, Lucas 14,2 0 12 11 6 0 11 6 0 0 9 46
0 0 0 0 0 | 11 0 0 0 9 11
Klindworth, Dirk 29,9 0 1 0
6 1 6
Kohrs, Frederik 9,8 20 1 20
12 1 12
Kost, Friedhelm 21 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 2
0 0 11 0 0 0 0 7 11
Kowalczyk, Anne 25,9 0 0 0 3 0
0 0 4 3 4
Kowalczyk, Horst 14,7 0 0 0 0 1 9 6 10
0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0
Last, Udo 13,4 0 1041121 8 0 6 12 1 10 8 9 60
0 17 1 2 0 0 4 3 14 0 9 40
Lohse, Franz 22,6 0 0
0 0
Mattern, Roland 21,6 0 0 0 0 4 0
18 | 0 0 0 4 18
Meier, Stefan 17,7 0 0 0 3 0
6 0 0 3 6
Merbach, Jirgen 29,3 0 0 0 3 0
20 0 0 3 20
Merbach, Ulrike 25,3 0 0 2 0
20 0 2 20
Monsees, Ute 20,1 0 1 0
0 1 0
Mobller, Martina 20,5 0 0 3 0 4 3
0 0 14 0 4 14
Mobller, Peter 20,7 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0
0 0 0 1 0 0 6 1
Nehlsen, Herbert 21 0 10 2 10
0 18 2 18
Neuhaus, Heiner 10,9 12 12 14 3 38
8 0 16 3 24
Neuhaus, Karin 11,6 14 1 14
16 1 16
Neumann, Hartmut 15,3 0 0
0 0
Nikutowski-Bork Karen 35,6 0 0
0 0
Noéhmer, Hartmut 9,8 20 1 20
12 1 12
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Monatspreis Januar bis Dezember 2014

Stand: 28. Dezember 2014 ggf;;:m 23.02.130.03.127.04.111.05.129.06.127.07.131.08.} 28.09. 1 26.10.130.11.1 28.12.] Anz | Ergebnis
Nirnberg, Michael 17,5 0 0
0 0
Oltmann, Hannes 5,4 12 1 12
0 1 0
Oltmann, Jan 23,8 0 4 0 0 6 6 6 16
0 16 1 0 0 18 | 10 6 44
Oltmann, Sven 3.1 19 20 18 1 20 i 20 i 20 6 117
5 1041 0 16 7 20 6 58
Pape, Torsten 19,5 4 1 4
6 1 6
Prattinger, Barbara 36 0 0
0 0
Prattinger, Ralf 24,6 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 7 6
0 14 0 201 0 0 0 7 34
Prattinger, Wolfgang 15,8 0 13 2 13
0 13 2 13
PreiBler, Achim 8,1 15 17 1 4 8 4 44
2 1 0 4 4 7
Prischmann, Monika 31,4 0 0
0 0
Quell, Hans-Jirgen 38 0 1 0
0 1 0
Rieper, Klaus 27,5 0 1 0
0 1 0
Ries, Britta 12,8 8 0 9 7 7 5 31
0 0 0 0 0 5 0
Ries, Markus Ludwid 7,8 201 6 161 10 1 19 1 11 0 7 82
201 0 7 0 18 1 0 7 46
Rochel, Christopher 0 0 1 0
0 1 0
Roosen, Carsten 6 14 1 16 { 6 | 15 15 1 20 15 14 8 95
0 0 0 0 0 {20 2 0 8 22
Radiger, Doris 11,3 8 0 0 {16 13 5 37
0 0 0 {15 2 5 17
Saal, Franz 15,7 0 0 0 2 1111 9 2 0 0 9 24
0 0 101 0 5 9 0 0 0 9 24
Saal, Heidi 21,7 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 10 10
0 0 0 3 0 0 19 0 0 0 10 22
Sammann, Frank ? 0 0
0 0
Sangl, Cordula 13,5 0 1 0
0 1 0
Sangl, Dr. Franz 16,7 0 1 0
0 1 0
Sauer, Peter 30,1 0 1 0
15 1 15
Schéfer, Antonia 6,4 14 10 13 3 27
0 0 0 3 0
Schéfer, Kordula 29,7 0 0
0 0
Schéfer, Maximilian ? 0 0
0 0
Schéfer, Dr. Ralf 10,1 14 1 0 5 3 19
0 0 0 3 0
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Monatspreis Januar bis Dezember 2014

Stand: 28. Dezember 2014 ggf;;:m 23.02.130.03.127.04.111.05.129.06.127.07.131.08.} 28.09. 1 26.10.130.11.1 28.12.] Anz | Ergebnis
Schépermeier, Achim 20,1 0 0 0 01! 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 0
0 0 0 0! 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 0
Schépermeier, Sabine 33 0 0 01i{01i{0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0
0 0 0! 0 0 0 10 1 10 0 12 | 10 32
Schierwagen, Bert 5,9 4 13 14 18 1 20 5 69
0 0 0 8 0 5 8
Schierwagen, Marius 5 18 1 18
0 1 0
Schinschke, Ronny 33,2 0 0 0 0 5 0
17 0 0 4 20 5 41
Schmeelk, Johannes 9,1 0 0
0 0
Schmidt, Dr. Jens 53 0 1 0
18 1 18
Schmidt-Stapel, Christian 14,2 51131 0 3 18
0 115! 0 3 15
Schmitz, Bernd 24,8 0 0 0 0 4 0
0 0 0 0 4 0
Schnepel, Dieter 29,7 0 0
0 0
Schnoor, Dieter 47 14 14 2 28
0 0 2 0
Schuback, Jirgen 26,5 0 0:{ 01! 0 0 0 0 7 0
0 0! 213 0 0 0 7 5
Schuster, Jens 24,1 0 0 01! 0 0 0 6 0
6 0 0! 0 0 0 6 6
Schuster, Lena 13,7 0 0
0 0
Schutt, Hans-Jirgen ? 0 1 0
0 1 0
Seeliger, Dieter 16,5 0 0
0 0
Sierwald, Frank 11,1 4 2 2 3 8
0 0 2 3 2
Stahler, Dr. Ralph 12 10 1 10
0 1 0
Stapel, Dr. Ulrike 22,4 0 1 0
0 1 0
Steffen Gerhard 20,8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 9 3
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 0
Steffens, Sina 26,2 6 1 6
14 1 14
Stephan, Karin 24,2 0 0 0 0 0 5 0
0 0 0 0 0 5 0
Stephan, Siegfried 19,5 0 0 0! 4 0 0 6 4
0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0
Stodtko, Zalika 24,8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 0
0 0 0 0 ! 17 0 0 7 17
Stroka, Friedhelm 21,9 0 0
0 0
Sumfleth, Marco 22,2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 0
16 1 10 1 0 20 1 19 | 10 0 2 8 77
Suslik Stefan 14,3 7 12 1 12 3 31
0 14 0 3 14
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Monatspreis Januar bis Dezember 2014

Stand: 28. Dezember 2014 ggf;;:m 23.02.130.03.127.04.111.05.129.06.127.07.131.08.} 28.09. 1 26.10.130.11.1 28.12.] Anz | Ergebnis
Suslik Tim 12 0 0
0 0
Sylvester, Thomas 27,1 0 0 2 3 2
18 3 2 3 23
Syvari, Jorma 36 0 1 0
0 1 0
Szubrych, Ina 18 0 0 2 0
15 6 2 21
Szubrych, Uwe 6,6 16 8 20 3 44
0 0 8 3 8
Tank, Sebastian 17,9 0 18 1 0 1 6 0 1 8 0 0 10 34
0 4 0 0 116! 0 0 17 0 0 10 37
Tauber, Heiko 13,1 0 0
0 0
Tegeder, Holger ? 0 0
0 0
Tomforde, Johannes 29,6 0 0 2 0
0 12 2 12
Unterstenhdéfer, Dirk 19,2 0 1 0
0 1 0
Unterstenhéfer, Victoria 18,4 0 1 0
1 1 1
Vetter, Marion 31 0 1 0
0 1 0
Vetter, Wolfgang 31,1 0 1 0
0 1 0
Voigt, Dennis 13,7 0 0 1 0 0 5 1
11 0 0 4 6 5 21
Vollmers, Annelore 10,1 191 121+ 3 3 34
16 | 2 0 3 18
Vollmers, Gerd 17,7 4 0 0 3 4
7 0 i 14 3 21
Wachter, Ana Maria 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 0
0 6 0 0 18 ! 0 5 12 0 9 41
Wéchter, Helge 13,5 0 0 0 0 1 0 3 9 10 0 10 23
0 6 0 0 0 0 0 13 | 18 0 10 37
Walter, Silvia 32,1 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0
20 0 0 0 0 20 6 40
Wawerek, Klaus 12,7 2 9 151 0 15 5 6 46
0 8 111 0 17 0 6 36
Wendt, Ronald 30,1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 0
0 0 8 0 5 0 13 7 26
Wiebalck, Carina 24,6 0 0 0 3 0
0 i 18 0 3 18
Wiebalck, Jens 14,5 12 5 2 17
18 7 2 25
Wiechmann,  Thorsten 13,6 5 1 0 12 4 18
131 0 0 14 4 27
Wiede, Helmut 46 18 | 18 2 36
8 0 2 8
Wilmer, Daniel 10,3 10 6 14 1 18 13 19 0 7 80
0 14 1 0 | 16 5 19 0 7 54
Wittmoser, Stephan 8,3 18 18 1 19 18 1 19 1 17 | 12 6 8 109
0 19 | 14 17 1 15 1 12 6 10 8 87
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Monatspreis Januar bis Dezember 2014

Stand: 28. Dezember 2014 ggf;;:m 23.02.130.03.127.04.111.05.129.06.127.07.131.08.} 28.09. 1 26.10.130.11.1 28.12.] Anz | Ergebnis
Wobig, Karsten 33,6 0 0 0 3 0

18 0i o0 3 18
Wuttke, Cordula 19,1 0 8 0 7 3 0 5 0 8 9 31

0 8 | 0112! 610 151 01 0 9 41
Zumpe, Renate 23,8 0 1 0

0 1 0
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